
BOURNEMOUTH UNIVERSITY 
EDUCATION AND STUDENT EXPERIENCE COMMITTEE 

 
AGENDA  

Monday 2
nd

 February 2015, 10.00am, Board Room 
  

 
1 
 

 
APOLOGIES 

 
 
 

 
Ms M Frampton 
 

 
10:00 
 

 
2 
 

 
MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING 19

TH
 NOVEMBER 2014 

  

  

2.1. Accuracy 
 

ESE-1415-28 Prof T McIntyre-Bhatty  

2.2 Matters Arising 

 Student Charters 

 Arrivals and Induction Annual Review 

 BU/CEL Employability 
 

ESE-1415-29 Various  

 
3       

 
PART 1:  FOR DISCUSSION 
 

   
 
 

3.1 
 
 
 
 
3.2 
 
 
3.3 
 
3.4 
 
3.5 
 
3.6 
 

DEBATE ITEM:  The approach we are taking to 
discuss student performance at the end of semester 
1 and what can be put in place to further encourage 
and support their learning 
 
International Mobility of Students Update 
 
 
Appeals and Complaints Annual Report 2014 
 
Mid Cycle Unit Evaluation Report – Initial Findings 
 
SUBU President’s Report 
 
Teach@BU Update 
 

 
 
 
 
 
ESE-1415-30 
 
 
ESE-1415-31 
 
ESE-1415-32 
 
ESE-1415-33 
 
ESE-1415-34 
 

Prof K Phalp 
 
 
 
 

Dr A Morrison /  
Dr M Vizcaya Echano 
 
Dr N Hai / Ms C Symonds 
 
Dr B Dyer / Dr A Main 
 
Ms C Schendel-Wilson 
 
Ms D Sparrowhawk 
 

10:10 
 
 
 
 
10:40 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
4      

 
PART 2: FOR APPROVAL AND ENDORSEMENT 
 

   
 

4.1 There are no items for approval and endorsement  
 

  
 
 

5 
 

PART 3: FOR NOTE 
 

  11:45 

5.1 
 
5.2 
 
 
5.3 
 
5.4 

Student Support Services Annual Report (updated)  
 
Student Counselling Services Annual Report 
(updated) 
 
Annual Report:  Multi-Faith Chaplaincy  
 
Annual Report:  Dignity, Diversity and Equality 
Steering Group  
 
 

ESE-1415-35 
 
ESE-1415-36 
 
 
ESE-1415-37 
 
ESE-1415-38 

Ms M Barron 
 
Ms M Barron 
 
 
Ms D Sparrowhawk 
 
Ms D Sparrowhawk 

 

6 
 

REPORTING COMMITTEES 
 

   

6.1 
 

Student Voice Committee Minutes of 17 December 
2014 (unconfirmed) 

ESE-1415-39 Dr B Dyer 
 
 

 

 
7 
 

 
ANY OTHER BUSINESS 
 
 

   

8 DATE AND TIME OF NEXT MEETING:     
 
 

Wednesday 25
th
 March 2015 – 2.00pm to 4.00pm in the Board Room   

 


