## BOURNEMOUTH UNIVERSITY EDUCATION AND STUDENT EXPERIENCE COMMITTEE

## AGENDA Monday 2<sup>nd</sup> February 2015, 10.00am, Board Room

1	APOLOGIES		Ms M Frampton	10:00
2	MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING 19 <sup>TH</sup> NOVEMBER 2014			
2.1.	Accuracy	ESE-1415-28	Prof T McIntyre-Bhatty	
2.2	<ul> <li>Matters Arising</li> <li>Student Charters</li> <li>Arrivals and Induction Annual Review</li> <li>BU/CEL Employability</li> </ul>	ESE-1415-29	Various	
3	PART 1: FOR DISCUSSION			
3.1	<b>DEBATE ITEM</b> : The approach we are taking to discuss student performance at the end of semester 1 and what can be put in place to further encourage and support their learning		Prof K Phalp	10:10
3.2	International Mobility of Students Update	ESE-1415-30	Dr A Morrison / Dr M Vizcaya Echano	10:40
3.3	Appeals and Complaints Annual Report 2014	ESE-1415-31	Dr N Hai / Ms C Symonds	
3.4	Mid Cycle Unit Evaluation Report – Initial Findings	ESE-1415-32	Dr B Dyer / Dr A Main	
3.5	SUBU President's Report	ESE-1415-33	Ms C Schendel-Wilson	
3.6	Teach@BU Update	ESE-1415-34	Ms D Sparrowhawk	
4	PART 2: FOR APPROVAL AND ENDORSEMENT			
4.1	There are no items for approval and endorsement			
5	PART 3: FOR NOTE			11:45
5.1	Student Support Services Annual Report (updated)	ESE-1415-35	Ms M Barron	
5.2	Student Counselling Services Annual Report (updated)	ESE-1415-36	Ms M Barron	
5.3	Annual Report: Multi-Faith Chaplaincy	ESE-1415-37	Ms D Sparrowhawk	
5.4	Annual Report: Dignity, Diversity and Equality Steering Group	ESE-1415-38	Ms D Sparrowhawk	
6	REPORTING COMMITTEES			
6.1	Student Voice Committee Minutes of 17 December 2014 (unconfirmed)	ESE-1415-39	Dr B Dyer	
7	ANY OTHER BUSINESS			
8	DATE AND TIME OF NEXT MEETING:			

Wednesday 25<sup>th</sup> March 2015 – 2.00pm to 4.00pm in the Board Room